
2024 Holiday Schedule

"In appreciation of the hard work and dedication of our exceptional staff, the
Board of Directors emphasizes the importance of holiday closures, fostering a
work environment that values family, tradition, and the celebration of the
holidays together." - Sandhills Credit Union Board of Directors

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH HOW TO REACH US!

Monday Jan 1, 2024

Closed for New years Day

Monday Feb 19, 2024

Closed for Family Day

Friday March 29, 2024

Closed for Good Friday

Hours of Operation:

Monday to Friday 9am to 4pm

24 hour ATM

Telephone: 306-628-3687

Email: info@sandhillscu.com

Mailing Address:
Box 249, Leader, SK S0N 1H0

Street Address:
202 1st Avenue West, Leader, SK 
S0N 1H0

MAY STAY UP TO DATE! JULY AUGUST

Monday May 20, 2024

Closed for Victoria Day

website:

www.sandhillscu.com

Facebook:

www.facebook.com/sandhillscu

Instagram:

@sandhillscreditunion

Monday July 1, 2024

Closed for Canada Day

Monday August 5, 2024

Closed for Saskatchewan 

Day

SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER

Monday September 2, 2024

Closed for Labour Day

Monday September 30, 2024

Closed for Truth and 

Reconciliation Day

Monday October 14, 2024

Closed for Thanksgiving Day

Monday November 11, 2024

Closed for Remembrance 

Day

Tuesday Dec 24, 2024

Closed at 1pm

Wednesday Dec 25, 2024

Closed for Christmas Day

Thursday December 26, 2024

Closed for  Boxing Day

tel:1-306-628-3687
mailto:info@sandhillscu.com

